Features
Super slim design with 200 μm fibers·
Extra strong and durable design·
Smooth, low-friction sheath·
12 or 24 fiber, G657A1 bend resistant fibers·
Extra wide operational temperature range·
State of the art blowing performance·
Zero sheath shrinkage·

[kg
/km
]
Le
ng
th
[m
]
Fo
rm
 of
 De
live
ry
ABF 12 200um G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM259101/1000M Dark blue 12 1x12 25 70 1.3 1.58 1000 Box
ABF 12 200um G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM259101/2000M Dark blue 12 1x12 25 70 1.3 1.58 2000 Box
ABF 12 200um G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM259101/4000M Dark blue 12 1x12 25 70 1.3 1.58 4000 Box
ABF 24 200um G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM259102/1000M Dark blue 24 1x24 40 140 1.6 2.42 1000 Box
ABF 24 200um G657A1 PAN Stingray
KRPM259102/2000M Dark blue 24 1x24 40 140 1.6 2.42 2000 Box
High Performance Air Blown Fiber – Super Slim
28701-KRPM259+AH      2023-11-17 2:22:11 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2023 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4